506107091 06/15/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6153813

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIBO QIN	06/11/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QINJI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 188, BAOTANG, SHENGTANG VILLAGE
Internal Address:	YANGCHENG LAKE TOWN, XIANGCHENG DISTRICT
City:	SUZHOU CITY, JIANGSU PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29738136	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)383-0888

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-596-0500

Email: ckupferberg@ostrolenk.com **Correspondent Name:** OSTROLENK FABER LLP Address Line 1: 845 THIRD AVENUE

Address Line 2: 8TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	D/6763-4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MAX MOSKOWITZ
SIGNATURE:	/Max Moskowitz/
DATE SIGNED:	06/15/2020
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=02549139#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052943 FRAME: 0980 506107091

	Attorney Docker Numbe	7	D/6763-4			
DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN	First Named Inventor		LiBo Qin			
PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT		HAPTETE IF KNO	88%			
SP326OPARATIAN	Application Number		•••••			
	Filing Date		************************************			
AM	SSACER -					
(Title 9) As a below named invensor, I hereby declare that: This declaration is directed to:	(the levention)					
The attached application, OR Oth Oth Omited States application number or PCT Internation flied on The attached application number or PCT Internation.	msi application number _					
The above-identified application was made or authorized I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint in I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement make or imprisonment of not more than five (3) years, or bo	ventor of a claimed investigation is a					
WHEREAS, Çinji Ekstronic Technology (Suzbon) C	eLiff., hevieş a place o	f business at <u>No.</u>	188, Daoinng,			
Shengiang Village, Yangcheng Lake Yown, Xiangcheng	District, Sushen City.	liangsu Provinc	e. China, as assignee,			
is desirous of scapiling all right, title and interest in and to	said invention and any P	atent that may be	granted therefor,			
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$ which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), as inventor(s) and a entire right, title and interest for the United States in and to invention(s) disclosed and claimed in said aforesaid applications and patents applied for or grant infringement, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trador said invention(s) or resulting therefrom to said assignee her undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my (our) legal representation for myself (ourselves) and my (our) legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned respects interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and its do generally and nominees to obtain patent protection for said inventions applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.	a assignor(s), hereby sell said aferenaid application ation, all original, division of therefor in the United narks is hereby amborization, as assigned of the ensematives, believed assisted, continuation, returning said invention(s), when dispolications or patents assigning necessary in a continuation of the ensemble applications or patents as anything necessary in a (s) in the United States, the	, assign and set of a for Patent and a nel, continuation. Status and all right and requested there igns do horeby as usue and other ap minicular to said a never requested, may become investal assignee, its	ver to said assignee the all my (our) substitute, reissue or his for past o issue all patents on far, and the gree and covenant plications for Patent on assignee or its to tostify in any olved, to sign all successors, assigns iem to said			
Legal name of sold on finst inventor LiBo Qin	SVENTOR'S SKNATURE 186-1-4	5 3 55 5	0378			
2000	114	41/2/2/24	<u> 2020 (J. []</u>			
Suzhou City 32	In This Co	China				
MATCHE ADDRESS	nigeimusiktiijsitiikkuum . e . e . e een m		>> >>			
c/o Qinji Electronic Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd., No. 188, Baotang, Shengtang Village, Yangcheng Lake Town, Xiangcheng District, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China						
3.4.4.5	GROUND HEREST FI		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
L. CONTINUED ON PAGE 2						

(9254) 623.1)

PATENT REEL: 052943 FRAME: 0981

RECORDED: 06/15/2020